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California Air Resources Board and California Energy Commission
Zero-Emission Drayage Truck and Infrastructure Pilot Project

Pre-Solicitation Workshop - Participant Listing

# First Name Last Name Email Address
1 Aaron Gillmore aaron.gillmore@byd.com
2 Abas Goodarzi abas@ushybrid.com
3 Adam King adam.j.king@gm.com
4 Ahmed Hashem ahashem3@hawk.iit.edu
5 Akasha Kaur Khalsa akasha.khalsa@energy.ca.gov
6 Al Cioffi acioffi@plugpower.com
7 Al Burgunder al.burgunder@linde.com
8 Alan Bonny abonny@seaccel.com
9 Alan Mace alan.mace@ballard.com
10 Alan Leung aleung@socalgas.com
11 Alan Lloyd acl2577@eid.utexas.edu
12 alex Cherin alex@ekapr.com
13 Alex Eliseeva aleksandra.eliseeva@daimler.com
14 Allen Goetz allen.goetz@gilbarco.com
15 Alycia Gilde agilde@calstart.org
16 Alyona Ivanova aivanova@slac.stanford.edu
17 Alyssa Cheung alyssa_cheung@berkeley.edu
18 Amber Coluso acoluso@portla.org
19 Andre Freeman Andre.Freeman@arb.ca.gov
20 Andrea Morgan morgan.m.andrea@gmail.com
21 Andrej Ivanco (Allison) aa.bb@cc.com
22 Andrew Coleman ajc390@lehigh.edu
23 Andrew Wieszczyk adwa@pge.com
24 Angie Gould angela.gould@energy.ca.gov
25 Annmarie Rodgers annmarie.rodgers@arb.ca.gov
26 Antoni syong@ucsd.edu
27 Antonio Ruiz Antonio.ruiz@nikolamotor.com
28 arnab Chatterjee arnab.a.chatterjee@shell.com
29 Arun Seelam arun@bosonmotors.com
30 Austin Benzinger austin@xostrucks.com
31 Ava Y. ayaghoob@arb.ca.gov
32 Avinash Jeewani avinashlaljeewani@gmail.com
33 B Murray brmurray@vt.edu
34 B Hata bruhabox-califHydrogen@yahoo.com
35 Barbarah Torres btorres@portofsandiego.org
36 Bart Sowa bsowa@gti.energy
37 Ben De Alba ben.dealba@energy.ca.gov
38 Ben Wender ben.wender@energy.ca.gov
39 Ben Stabler ben@moveparallel.com
40 Bernhard Steck Bernhard.steck@gmx.de
41 Bill Brandt bill.brandt@nottco.com
42 Bill Cherry Bill.chery@nikolamotor.com
43 Bill Van Amburg bvanamburg@calstart.org
44 Bob McBride bob.mcbride@energy.ca.gov
45 Bob Kacergis bob.kacergis@momentumdynamics.com
46 Bonnie Datta bonnie.datta@icloud.com
47 Brad Carson bradley@completecoach.com
48 Brett Hoffstadt brett.hoffstadt@arb.ca.gov
49 Brian Ignaut brian@moveparallel.com
50 Brian Yanity Brian.yanity@railpropulsion.com
51 Brian Bonner bonnerbb@airproducts.com
52 Brian brian@cleanspark.com
53 Brian Lindgren brian.lindgren@paccar.com
54 Brianna Lawrence brianna.lawrence@gladstein.org
55 Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu
56 C Cooper ccooper@nescaum.org
57 Calvin Carper calvin.j.carper@gmail.com
58 Caroline Del Core caroline.delcore@ricardo.com
59 Charles Sanders charles.sanders@airliquide.com
60 Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com
61 Charles Williams charles.williams@thelionelectric.com
62 Charlie Allcock charlieallcockconsulting@gmail.com
63 Chris Jenks chris.jenks@energy.ca.gov
64 Chris Kretz kretzcm@airproducts.com
65 Chris Bronsdon chris.bronsdon@eneusenergy.com
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Zero-Emission Drayage Truck and Infrastructure Pilot Project

Pre-Solicitation Workshop - Participant Listing

# First Name Last Name Email Address
66 Chris King chris_king@siemens.com
67 Claire Garcia claire.garcia@thelionelectric.com
68 Corbin Moser corbin.moser@energyvault.com
69 Cory Shumaker cshumaker@californiahydrogen.org
70 Craig Irwin - ROTH cirwin@roth.com
71 Craig Duehring craig.duehring@arb.ca.gov
72 Cynthia Ravenstein cravenstein@aqmd.gov
73 D Munz dmunz@epc4h2.com
74 Daljit Bawa daljit.bawa@ballard.com
75 Dan Longworth vet0084@outlook.com
76 Dan Clancy daniel.clancy@gov.bc.ca
77 Dave Munday David.Munday@AVL.com
78 David Wooley dwooley@berkeley.edu
79 David Eiges david.eiges@arb.ca.gov
80 David Wooley davidrwooley@gmail.com
81 David Thornburg president@bhhoa.org
82 David Williamson dave@orangediesel.com
83 David Patterson david.n.patterson@cox.net
84 David Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com
85 David Chen David.chen@arb.ca.gov
86 David Yanagisawa d.yanagisawa@mitsui.com
87 David Barnes david.barnes@ricardo.com
88 Dawn Fenton dawn.fenton@volvo.com
89 Dean d1kb@pge.com
90 Deborah Kerns deborah.kerns@arb.ca.gov
91 Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com
92 Derek Chernow derek.chernow@roush.com
93 Desirey Wilson desirey.wilson@arb.ca.gov
94 dgerb dgerb@lbl.gov
95 Dmitri Smith dmitri.smith@arb.ca.gov
96 Earl Landberg earl.landberg@arb.ca.gov
97 Ed Delacruz ed.delacruz@toyota.com
98 Ed Heydorn heydorec@airproducts.com
99 Ed Jackson edward.jackson@ejgallo.com
100 Eleanor Thomas eleanor@cte.tv
101 Eleni Petrow eleni.petrow@gladstein.org
102 Elise Brown Ersoy elisebrown@gmail.com
103 Elizabeth John elizabeth.john@energy.ca.gov
104 Emil Youssefzadeh eyoussefzadeh@stmgroupinc.com
105 Emily Conway emily.conway@pepsico.com
106 Eric Mathis mathis.ericwalker@gmail.com
107 Eric Bissinger eric.bissinger@arb.ca.gov
108 Eric Junga junga.eric@epa.gov
109 Eric Patton epatton@arb.ca.gov
110 Eric Mathis eric@harbortrucking.com
111 Eric Holder eholder@tksvinc.com
112 Erick Martell emartell@portla.org
113 Erik Neandross erik@gladstein.org
114 Esther Odufuwa esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov
115 ftroesch ftroesch@itctrucks.com
116 G Kutukian gkutukian@aqmd.gov
117 G Pettifor gpettifor@portofh.org
118 Gary Horvat gary.horvat@navistar.com
119 Gary M. Robb gary.m.robb@hyzonmotors.com
120 Geoff Martin geoffgmartin@yahoo.com
121 Glenn Choe glenn.choe@toyota.com
122 Gordon gordon@dash2energy.com
123 Greg Alexander greg.alexander@p2sinc.com
124 Greg Roche greg.roche@cleanenergyfuels.com
125 Guoyuan Wu guoyuanw@ucr.edu
126 Gus Block gblock@nuvera.com
127 Gustavo A. gusaguilar77@gmail.com
128 H. E. Christian (Chris) Peeples cpeeples@actransit.org
129 Heidi Krantz heidi.krantz@evgo.com
130 Hieu Nguyen Hieu.Nguyen@energy.ca.gov
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131 Hiko Shimamoto hiko@mutualexpress.com
132 Hope Christman hope.christman@cpuc.ca.gov
133 Isaac Kim isaac.k.kim@gmail.com
134 J Cornish jcornish@epc4h2.com
135 J Jacobson jjacobson@epc4h2.com
136 Jack Symington jack@laincubator.org
137 Jack Kitowski jack.kitowski@arb.ca.gov
138 Jacob Goldberg jgoldberg@portla.org
139 Jacqueline Moore jmm3949@gmail.com
140 Jaimie Levin cte11@cte.tv
141 James Falino jfalino@ceaconsulting.com
142 James Dumont james@buildmomentum.io
143 James boatmark@aol.com
144 Jamie Song jsong@meca.org
145 Jamie Hall jamie.hall@gm.com
146 Jane Berner bernerjane@yahoo.com
147 Jasmine Arceo jasminenarceo@gmail.com
148 Jasna Tomic jtomic@calstart.org
149 Jason Spafford jason.spafford@bp.com
150 Jason Lewis Jason@JLEngC.com
151 Jason Greenblatt jmgreenblatt@energetics.com
152 Jason Lewis, P.E jasonlewis@jlengc.com
153 Jean-Baptiste Gallo jeanbaptiste.gallo@cummins.com
154 Jeannine Tackett jeannine.tackett@valleyair.org
155 Jeff Lidicker jeffrey.lidicker@arb.ca.gov
156 Jennifer Hamilton jennifer.hamilton@cafcp.org
157 Jennifer Capitolo JMCAPITOLO@GMAIL.COM
158 Jesica Johnston jjohnsto@arb.ca.gov
159 Jessica test@test.com
160 Jim Vogt jim.vogt@tetrainnovations.net
161 JoAnne Golden joanne.golden@gladstein.org
162 Joe Bouchard joe.bouchard@gessinternational.com
163 Joe Desmond joseph.desmond@gmail.com
164 Joe Dean yipeekaye@yahoo.com
165 John Scott john.scott@allisontransmission.com
166 John Howard John@moveparallel.com
167 John Chimen chimenjp@airproducts.com
168 John Thornton john@CleanFuture.us
169 John Dunlap john@dunlapgrp.com
170 John D. Clements john.clements@hummingbirdevusa.com
171 John Gerra john.gerra@byd.com
172 John Cooper john.cooper@tetrainnovations.net
173 John Lindsey John.lindsey@se.com
174 John Hake john.hake@ebmud.com
175 John Mikulin mikulin.john@epa.gov
176 Johnny johnnyzhangca@gmail.com
177 Johns Johns@trimodal.com
178 Jonathan Haley jon@zenenergysolutions.com
179 Jordan Truitt jordan.truitt@airliquide.com
180 Jose Maria Paz jmpaz@live.com
181 Joseph Impullitti jimpullitti@aqmd.gov
182 Juan Contreras juan.contreras@cafcp.org
183 Julie Johnson julie.johnson@lightningsystems.com
184 Julie Sutton Julie.sutton@cleanenergyfuels.com
185 Junaid Faruq junaidf@gmail.com
186 JWL leathrmn@sbcglobal.net
187 K O'Neil koneil@pi-innovation.com
188 Kanji Tsuchida tsuchida-k@marubeni.com
189 Kanok Boriboonsomsin kanokb@ucr.edu
190 Karina Oconnor oconnor.karina@epa.gov
191 Katie Herter katie.herter@energy.ca.gov
192 Katrina Schurawel kschurawel@btcpower.com
193 Katrina Schurawel k_schurawel@hotmail.com
194 Keith Malone kmalone@cafcp.org
195 Kevin Barker kbarker@sdge.com

Page 3 of 6 June 11, 2020



California Air Resources Board and California Energy Commission
Zero-Emission Drayage Truck and Infrastructure Pilot Project

Pre-Solicitation Workshop - Participant Listing

# First Name Last Name Email Address
196 Kevin Walkowicz kwalkowicz@calstart.org
197 Kevin Kanning Kevin.k@ADOMANIelectric.com
198 Kinshuk Chatterjee kinshuk.chatterjee@energycenter.org
199 Kohei Masaki kohei.masaki@toyota.com
200 Kristian Damkier kdamkier@airquality.org
201 Kristina Shultsayte kshultsayte@roth.com
202 Kristy Monji kristy.monji@crc.com
203 Kyle Pynn kpynn@burnsmcd.com
204 L Davila ldavila@ways2h.com
205 Lacy Robertson buckinghaml@rushenterprises.com
206 Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov
207 Laura Bone LauraBoneMail1@gmail.com
208 Laura Miranda-Browne laura.mirandabrowne@gmail.com
209 Lauren Dunlap ldunlap@starcrestllc.com
210 Leela Rao leela.rao@polb.com
211 Leo Rose (Hollandia Dairy) leo_rose@hollandiadairy.com
212 Leon samuel.mclaughlin@volvo.com
213 Leslie Goodbody leslie.goodbody@arb.ca.gov
214 Lewis Graves lewis.gravesiii@ladwp.com
215 Liet Le liet.le@energy.ca.gov
216 Lily sunny123q@yahoo.com
217 Lisa Williams lisa.williams@arb.ca.gov
218 Lisa Swedler lisa.swedler@trilliumcng.com
219 Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov
220 Lisa Mazur-White lisa@3phasesrenewables.com
221 Lit Chan Lchan@ramboll.com
222 M Hajbabaei mhajbabaei@aqmd.gov
223 M Lundie mlundie@seaccel.com
224 M Mayor mmayor@mayorusa.com
225 Makini Byron Makini.Byron@linde.com
226 Malcolm malcolm@greenshift.io
227 Marc Perry marc.perry@energy.ca.gov
228 Marcelo Barros mbarros@stmgroupinc.com
229 Marcus Jackson marcus.jackson@baesystems.com
230 Maricela McKenzie maricela.mckenzie@ev-box.com
231 Marisol Monge marisol.monge@paccar.com
232 Mark Roest MarkLRoest@gmail.com
233 Mark Fuentes mark.fuentes@arb.ca.gov
234 Marvin Woods marvin.woods@faa.gov
235 Matt Thorington matt.thorington@us.bosch.com
236 Matt Smith matt.smith@navistar.com
237 Matt Miyasato mmiyasato@aqmd.gov
238 Matt Williams matthew.williams@arb.ca.gov
239 Matthew Diener (CARB) matthew.diener@arb.ca.gov
240 Matthew Ong matthew.ong@arb.ca.gov
241 Matthew Ong mdong@ucdavis.edu
242 Megan Harju maharju@burnsmcd.com
243 Meghan Sproule meghan.sproule@ryan.com
244 Megna Patel megna@ceaconsulting.com
245 Meredith Cleveland cleveland.meredith@epa.gov
246 Messay Betru messay.betru@energy.ca.gov
247 Micah Mitrosky mmitrosky@ibew569.org
248 Michael McHale michael.mchale@momentumdynamics.com
249 Michael Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov
250 Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com
251 Michael Cano canom@metro.net
252 Michael Lee michael.wc.lee@gmail.com
253 Michael Terzo mterzo@terzopower.com
254 Michael O'Brien michael@mob-advocacy.com
255 Michael Baker mbaker@arb.ca.gov
256 Michelle Buffington michelle.buffington@arb.ca.gov
257 Michelle Vater michelle.vater@energy.ca.go
258 Michelle Kinman michelle@laci.org
259 Mike Ippoliti michael.ippoliti@volvo.com
260 Mike Tunnell mtunnell@trucking.org
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# First Name Last Name Email Address
261 Mike Neuenburg mneuenburg@airquality.org
262 Mike Simon xmikesimonx@gmail.com
263 Mike Gerty mike.gerty@paccar.com
264 Mike K mikek@trimodal.com
265 Mitch Carlson mcarlson@htec.ca
266 Molly Haugen mjh268@cam.ac.uk
267 Morgan Caswell morgan.caswell@polb.com
268 Morgan Putnam morgan@buildngi.com
269 Naqash Palathamveed naqash.palathamveed@cummins.com
270 Naveen Berry nberry@aqmd.gov
271 Nick Cormier nick.cormier@sdcounty.ca.gov
272 Nico Bouwkamp nbouwkamp@cafcp.org
273 Nicole Silva nsilva@aqmd.gov
274 Nitin Natesan nitin.natesan@gmail.com
275 Noah Garcia noah.garcia@icf.com
276 Noah Hamouche nhamouche@dewberry.com
277 Noe Claros noe@truckportexpress.com
278 Noelani Derrickson Nderrickson@tesla.com
279 Obvio ! + FNM electric vehicles info@fnm.rio
280 Otsu motoko_otsu@toyota-tsusho.com
281 P Chen pchen@arb.ca.gov
282 P Merritt pmerritt@swri.org
283 Paseki Strategies contact@pasekicorp.com
284 Patricia Kwon pkwon@aqmd.gov
285 Paul B. Scott paul@transpowerusa.com
286 Paul Arneja paul.arneja@arb.ca.gov
287 Pete Cona peter.cona@momentumdynamics.com
288 Peter Chen peter.chen@energy.ca.gov
289 Peter Christensen peter.christensen@arb.ca.gov
290 Phil Gibbons pgibbons@portofsandiego.org
291 Pilar Magana pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov
292 Raj Singh raj.singh@energy.ca.gov
293 Raja Ramesh raja.ramesh@energy.ca.gov
294 Ray Gorski rgorski@aqmd.gov
295 Remo remo@xposales.com
296 Rey Gonzalez reynaldo.gonzalez@energy.ca.gov
297 Rezvan Ramezani rramezani@aqmd.gov
298 RG awareness01@gmail.com
299 Richard Crossley crossley18@msn.com
300 Richard Crossley richard.crossley@ricardo.com
301 Rick Breunesse rick@econamiq.com
302 Rick Sikes rick.sikes@hexagongroup.com
303 Risei Goto risei.goto@sumitomocorp.com
304 Rish Ghatikar ghatikar@gmail.com
305 Rob McDonough rsmcd33@gmail.com
306 Rob Del Core rob.delcore@ricardo.com
307 Robert Grinstead robert.grinstead@zeus-eletric-chassis.com
308 Robert Sherick robert.sherick@erco-op.com
309 Robert Eckard reckard@rseanalytics.com
310 Robert Grinstead robert.grinstead@zeus-electric-chassis.com
311 Rodney Smith rodney@aicinext.com
312 Rolando Elvira rolando.elvira-ordonez@ladwp.com
313 Rosalyn Jeffries rjeffries@amplypower.com
314 Rose Szoke rose.szoke@polb.com
315 Ross Lichtman ross@ushybrid.com
316 Ruben Aronin ruben@betterworldgroup.com
317 Rustam Kocher rustam.kocher@daimler.com
318 Ryan Murano ryan.murano@arb.ca.gov
319 S&C Drayage cs@scdrayage.com
320 Sales sales@mayorusa.com
321 Sam dispatch@starktransportation.net
322 Sam Cao scao@aqmd.gov
323 Sandra Bolanos sandra.bolanos@gmail.com
324 Sarah Williams sarah.k.williams@energy.ca.gov
325 Scott Dyer scott@bayotech.us
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# First Name Last Name Email Address
326 Scott Averitt scott.averitt@us.bosch.com
327 Sean O'Reilly sean@refuelca.com
328 SENTEC_林佑臣 101562@sentecgroup.com
329 Seungbum Ha sha@aqmd.gov
330 Seungju Yoon seungju.yoon@arb.ca.gov
331 Shawn Ward shawn.ward@toyota.com
332 Sherrie Sala-Moore sherrie.sala-moore@arb.ca.gov
333 Shinji Tanabe stanabe@ngksparkplugs.com
334 Shirin shirin.barfjani@arb.ca.gov
335 Siamak Asnaashari siamak.asnaashari@arb.ca.gov
336 Solis alejandro@lobby-california.com
337 Stan stan.delizo@paccar.com
338 Stefan Tongur stefan@electreon.com
339 Steph Ly steph@transpowerusa.com
340 Steph Ly stephaniely@ucla.edu
341 Stephen Yoon yoon@scag.ca.gov
342 Stephen sabille@ensafe.com
343 Steve Wallauch stw@platinumadvisors.com
344 Steve Moorleghen steve.moorleghen@pge.com
345 Steve Yarosz steven.yarosz@isza.com
346 Steve Mueller steve_mueller@praxair.com
347 steveb steveb@calforests.org
348 Steven Lee leest@metro.net
349 susie Rodriguez susie.rodriguez@apmterminals.com
350 SY syoussefzadeh@stmgroupinc.com
351 Sydney Vergis sydney.vergis@arb.ca.gov
352 Taiying Zhang taiying.zhang@gmail.com
353 Tess Sicat tess.sicat@arb.ca.gov
354 Thomas Jelenic tjelenic@pmsaship.com
355 Tim DeMoss tdemoss@portla.org
356 Tim Sasseen tim.sasseen@ballard.com
357 Tim ttaylor@cleancitiessacramento.org
358 Timothy OKeefe Timothy.OKeefe@oxbow.com
359 tkmike05 msmith@tksvinc.com
360 Todd Campbell todd.campbell@cleanenergyfuels.co
361 Tom Maxner tamaxner@berkeley.edu
362 Tom Fulks tfulks@mightycomm.com
363 Toni Scott tscott@morrisonco.net
364 Tony Williamson tonyw@tts-i.com
365 Tony Huffman tony.huffman@engie.com
366 Tony Brasil tony.brasil@arb.ca.gov
367 Tracy Fidell tfidell@portoakland.com
368 Troy Musgrave tmusgrave@godependable.com
369 Vic LaRosa vicla100@gmail.com
370 Victoria Ngo Victoria.ngo@calrecycle.ca.gov
371 Vincent Pellecchia vincent.pellecchia@byd.com
372 Vincent Wiraatmadja khirsah429@gmail.com
373 Walter Schaefer wschaefer@ers-inc.com
374 Wendell Krell wendell.krell@energy.ca.gov
375 Wendy Morgan wendy@cte.tv
376 Will Brieger will.brieger@pacificfleetcharging.com
377 William Kinney Bill.Kinney@energy.ca.gov
378 Yachun Chow yachun.chow@arb.ca.gov
379 Yamen Nanne yamen.nanne@ladwp.com
380 Yasunari Onodera yasunari_onodera@taiamerica.com
381 Yihao Jiang dhjtransportation@yahoo.com
382 Yuko Sasaki, Toyota Tsusho yuko_sasaki@toyota-tsusho.com
383 Zac Thompson zthompson@ebce.org
384 Ziga Ivanic zivanic@energetics.com
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